 Cable End Termination Systems
Type CETS, 100 kV up to 800 kV
7.
90
/3
  Situation & Application   Cable Terminations
 HV tests of extruded cables require special measures for
the connection of the HV source to the cable under test. Water-

  Available Systems
© HIGHVOLT Prüftechnik Dresden GmbH  -  2013/09- 7-90-3.doc Subject to change without prior notice
 Type designation for the cable end termination systems and
their components is as follows:
The system (consisting of two cable end terminations together
with the water conditioning unit):
CETS a/b-c
a rated voltage in kV
b maximum cable diameter in mm across
semi-conducting layer
c maximum cooling capacity in kW
Example: CETS 350/120-60 is a system for 350 kV, 120 mm
across semi-conducting layer, 60 kW cooling capacity
Further technical information about the components can be found
in the HIGHVOLT Data Sheets No. 7.93 and 7.95
The cable terminations alone:
CET a/b G
a rated voltage
b maximum cable diameter in mm across
semi-conducting layer
G guard electrode for tan δ measurement
(as option)
Example: CET 350/120 is a pair of cable end termination for
350 kV, 120 mm across semi-conducting layer
The water conditioning unit:
CEU c R
c maximum cooling capacity
R  remote control (as option)
Example: CEU 120 means a water conditioning unit with 120 kW
cooling capacity
Table 1: Overview of cable end termination system CETS
1) optional are also two CEU 120, each for one cable end termination
2) includes spare parts, silicone sealing compound, deionization resin
For further information please contact:
or our local representative:
 HIGHVOLT Prüftechnik Dresden GmbH
Marie-Curie-Straße 10
D-01139 Dresden / Germany
 Telephone: ++49 351 84 25-648
Fax: ++49 351 84 25-679
e-mail: dresden@highvolt.de
web site: www.highvolt.de
Type Pair of cable terminations Water Conditioning Unit Accessories 2)
CETS 100/120-60 CET 100/120 CEU 60 CEA 100/120
CETS 150/120-60 CET 150/120 CEU 60 CEA 150/120
CETS 200/120-60 CET 200/120 CEU 60 CEA 200/120
CETS 250/120-60 CET 250/120 CEU 60 CEA 250/120
CETS 300/120-60 CET 300/120 CEU 60 CEA 300/120
CETS 350/120-60 CET 350/120 CEU 60 CEA 350/120
CETS 350/160-60 CET 350/160 CEU 60 CEA 350/160
CETS 400/120-60 CET 400/120 CEU 60 CEA 400/120
CETS 400/160-120 CET 400/160 CEU 120 CEA 400/160
CETS 500/120-120 CET 500/120 CEU 120 CEA 500/120
CETS 500/160-120 CET 500/160 CEU 120 CEA 500/160
CETS 600/120-120 CET 600/120 CEU 120 1) CEA 600/120
CETS 600/160-120 CET 600/160 CEU 120 1) CEA 600/160
CETS 700/120-240 CET 700/120 2 x CEU 120 CEA 700/120
CETS 700/160-240 CET 700/160 2 x CEU 120 CEA 700/160
CETS 800/160-240 CET 800/160 2 x CEU 120 CEA 800/160
Detailed technical data see data sheet 7.93 see data sheet 7.95